MONTE CARLO 6 S

MONTE CARLO 6 S

BENETEAU
Code

Description

DKK

VERSIONS Inkl. 25% moms

*1

*3
*3
*3
*3
*3
*3
*3

*5
*5
*5
*5
*5
*5
*5

1Ce6l

3XAB
3GBF
3XAF
3XBB
3XBF
3GBB
3VSF

5GB02
5GB24
5GB23
5GB21
5GB20
5GB60
5GB61

|CUMMINS QSC8.3 ZEUS 2X442KW (2X600HP) DIESEL

STOWAGE COMPARTMENT ALPI BRUSHED OAK

3 CABINS 3 HEADS ALPI MAT WALNUT

STOWAGE COMPARTMENT ALPI MAT WALNUT

CREW CABIN OAK

CREW CABIN ALPI MAT WALNUT

3 CABINS 3 HEADS ALPI BRUSHED OAK

ASIA 1 CABIN 1 LOWER SALON 2 HEADS GALLEY DOWN - MAT WALLNUT

MIMIC 02 UPHOLSTERY IN SALOON

LOUNGE PREMIER UPHOLSTERY IN SALOON
RELIC ANGORA UPHOLSTERY IN SALOON
VIBRANT BEIGE UPHOLSTERY IN SALOON
DIVINE WHITE UPHOLSTERY IN SALOON
LEATHER UPHOLSTERY IN SALOON
LEATHER NUBUCK UPHOLSTERY IN SALOON

| | 9.025.900

Free of Charge
Free of Charge
Free of Charge
67.275

67.275
125.775
258.375

Free of Charge
12.480
12.480
12.480
12.480
45.143
75.270

TRIM LEVEL

-F

-F

19E1B

19E2B

AVANTAGE TRIM LEVEL 2019

Foredeck and catwalks in teak

2 LED lights integrated to the foredeck

Electric long chairs on foredeck

TV 40", in the saloon

Bose Lifestyle 535 5.1 Soundtouch Hi-fi system + Player DVD
Fore sun deck in Diamante Snow Piping Espresso upholstery
12V /220 V inverter - 2000 VA

11 KVA 220 V / 50 Hz Generator

Indoor faux leather accents on countertops

ELEGANCE TRIM LEVEL 2019

Foredeck and catwalks in teak

2 LED lights integrated to the foredeck

Electric long chairs on foredeck

TV 40", in the saloon

Bose Lifestyle 535 5.1 Soundtouch Hi-fi system + Player DVD
Fore sun deck in Diamante Snow Piping Espresso upholstery
12V /220 V inverter - 2000 VA

11 KVA 220 V / 50 Hz Generator

Indoor faux leather accents on countertops

Teak cockpit table

Hardtop table convertible into sunpad (electrical)

2 Screens GARMIN 17" at the pilot station

Single GARMIN VHF coupled to the AIS receiver system
GARMIN Radar

Wifi connection module

Rear camera

PRICE EX WORKS

COMPLETE STANDARD EQUIPMENT, AVAILABLE ON THE STANDARD EQUIPMENT LIST

762.450

1.041.117

CONTRACTUAL DOCUMENT



MONTE CARLO 6 S

EXCLUSIVE TRIM LEVEL 2019

Foredeck and catwalks in teak

2 LED lights integrated to the foredeck

Electric long chairs on foredeck

TV 40", in the saloon

Bose Lifestyle 535 5.1 Soundtouch Hi-fi system + Player DVD

Fore sun deck in Diamante Snow Piping Espresso upholstery

12V /220 Vinverter - 2000 VA

11 KVA 220 V /50 Hz Generator

Indoor faux leather accents on countertops
F 19E3B Teak cockpit table

Hardtop table convertible into sunpad (electrical)

2 Screens GARMIN 17" at the pilot station

Single GARMIN VHF coupled to the AIS receiver system

GARMIN Radar

Wifi connection module

Rear camera

Hydraulic swim platform

Dinghy craddle integrated to the platform

Single station bow thruster

1.369.509

OPTIONS
BA HO02 ELECTRICAL CAPSTAN 36.569
BA M1101 |[MOORING/ANCHORING KIT 47.239
BE C40 RETRACTABLE ELECTRIC SUN AWNING 54.698
BE D1562 |BLACKSUNWORKER HARD TOP SHADING PANEL 39.262
BE D1862 |BLACKSUNWORKER FOREDECK SHADING PANEL 41.334
BE E53 GANGWAY DOOR 19.890
BE FB136 |GRAPHITE COCKPIT AFTCLOSING 61.742
BE H5163 |PROTECTIVE COVER FOR OUTSIDE CUSHIONS EXP 22.428
BE M20 AFT GALLEY UNIT 118.926
BE P07 INTEGRATED HYDRAULIC GANGWAY 348.593
BS RB362 |[SUNWORKER BLACK EXTERIOR WHEELHOUSE CURTAINS 29.887
BS S2167 |UPGRADED MULL STONE EXTERIOR UPHOLSTERY 31.959
BS S2169 |EXTERNAL UPHOLSTERY PVC MARLIN IVORY & TAUPE LUXE 13.933
DO P0101 |1 CONTROL STATION BOWTHRUSTER 78.006
DO SOt GYROSCOPIC STABILIZER SEAKEEPER 1.021.434
El  J09  |DESALINATOR 95L/H 230v/24V [ ] | 169.790
FA A1l 220 V SHORE POWER WITH AUTOMATIC RETRACTABLE REEL 71.273
FA G34 17,5KVA 220V/50HZ GENSET 58.323
FN BO03 DECK SEARCHLIGHT 6.423
FN BO05 UNDERWATER LIGHT 34.911
1A A02 HARDTOP REFRIGERATOR 30L 8.495
1A Co4 WINE CABINET 220V 14.296
1A 1032 FREZZER ICE MAKER 220V 50HZ 26.986
1A L03 220V/50HZ WASHING MACHINE AND TUMBLE DRYER 22.946
1A L21F DISHWASHER (9 SETS) 230V-50HZ 18.077
1A O02F |CENTRAL VACUUM CLEANER 12.587
IC HO1IF [HEATING WITH WATER CIRCULATION 156.841
IC HO1SK [HEATING WITH WATER CIRCULATION IN THE CREW CABIN 2KW 9.582
IC K13 MEDITERRANEAN CHILLED WATER AIR CONDITIONING 66KBTU 220V50HZ 560.546
IC K16 TROPICAL CHILLED WATER AIR CONDITIONING 84KBTU 220V50HZ 566.347
IC Z73 CHILLED WATER AIR CONDITIONING IN CREW CAB 4000 BTU 32.787
1] A1700 |YACHT CASE - TABLEWARE EXP 9.738
Il 102 SAFE 5.490
IS B02 SET OF INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR PILLOWS FOR DECORATION 27.608
IS D001 CARPET TAUPE 2.693
IS D002 |CARPET BERBER DUNE 27.711
PRICE EX WORKS CONTRACTUAL DOCUMENT

COMPLETE STANDARD EQUIPMENT, AVAILABLE ON THE STANDARD EQUIPMENT LIST



MONTE CARLO 6 S

IS H21
MC B04
MP  G03
PB  C63
PB C64
PB P00
RH  HO7
RH M50
RH 32B9
RN  A3303
RN  A59
RN  T37
VR Mot
VT St
WI  C60
XS  E92Bt1

COGNAC BESENZONI PILOT SEAT WITH INTEGRATED CONTROLS 127.006
FUEL CIRCUIT

commuTABEDESELFLTER 108677

PROPULSION - SOUNDPROOFING

EXTRA ZEUS JOYSTICK IN COCKPIT || 78.006
HULL STRUCTURE
COQUE BLEU AQUA - BLANC(9010) 53.454

COQUE BLEU GRIS - BLANC(9010) 53.454
METALLIC HULL PAINT 371.902
HI-FI / TV

FUSION LOUDSPEAKERS + REMOTE CONTROL ON FORWARD SUNDECK 9.945
PRE-WIRING FOR SATELLITE TV REGEPTION 2673

32" TV LED + DVD&MP3 PLAYER IN OWNER'S CABIN
NAVIGATION INSTRUMENTS

FICTIVE SATELLITE RECEPTION 27.142
ENGINE COMPARTMENT CAMERA 8.909
GIROUETTE ANEMO GARMIN ULTRAS 11.395
OPENING GLAZING ROOF VENTILATION

PORTHOLE MOSQUITO SCREENS ||

OPENING GLAZING WHEELHOUSE VENTILATION

ELECTRIC WHEELHOUSE VENITIAN BLINDS ||

INTERIOR JOINERY

SOLID WOOD SLATTED WHEELHOUSE FLOOR ||

SERVICES

34.186

52.729

48.068

27.711

WILLIAMS 325 TURBOJET TENDER ~ WHITE

EXP 422.784

Date generation 16.08.2018

PRICE EX WORKS CONTRACTUAL DOCUMENT
COMPLETE STANDARD EQUIPMENT, AVAILABLE ON THE STANDARD EQUIPMENT LIST



