

MONTE CARLO 6 S

	Code	Description	DKK
		VERSIONS	Inkl. 25% moms
		PROPULSION	20/2
*1	1C6I	CUMMINS QSC8.3 ZEUS 2X442KW(2X600HP) DIESEL	9.025.900
		LAYOUT	
*3	3XAB	STOWAGE COMPARTMENT ALPI BRUSHED OAK	Free of Charge
*3	3GBF	3 CABINS 3 HEADS ALPI MAT WALNUT	Free of Charge
*3	3XAF	STOWAGE COMPARTMENT ALPI MAT WALNUT	Free of Charge
*3	3XBB	CREW CABIN OAK	67.275
*3	3XBF	CREW CABIN ALPI MAT WALNUT	67.275
*3	3GBB	3 CABINS 3 HEADS ALPI BRUSHED OAK	125.775
*3	3VSF	ASIA 1 CABIN 1 LOWER SALON 2 HEADS GALLEY DOWN - MAT WALLNUT	258.375
		UPHOLSTERY	
*5	5GB02	MIMIC 02 UPHOLSTERY IN SALOON	Free of Charge
*5	5GB24	LOUNGE PREMIER UPHOLSTERY IN SALOON	12.480
*5	5GB23	RELIC ANGORA UPHOLSTERY IN SALOON	12.480
*5	5GB21	VIBRANT BEIGE UPHOLSTERY IN SALOON	12.480
*5	5GB20	DIVINE WHITE UPHOLSTERY IN SALOON	12.480
*5	5GB60	LEATHER UPHOLSTERY IN SALOON	45.143
*5	5GB61	LEATHER NUBUCK UPHOLSTERY IN SALOON	75.270
		TRIM LEVEL AVANTAGE TRIM LEVEL 2019	
-F	19E1B	Foredeck and catwalks in teak 2 LED lights integrated to the foredeck Electric long chairs on foredeck TV 40", in the saloon Bose Lifestyle 535 5.1 Soundtouch Hi-fi system + Player DVD Fore sun deck in Diamante Snow Piping Espresso upholstery 12 V / 220 V inverter - 2000 VA 11 KVA 220 V / 50 Hz Generator Indoor faux leather accents on countertops	762.450
-F	19E2B	ELEGANCE TRIM LEVEL 2019 Foredeck and catwalks in teak 2 LED lights integrated to the foredeck Electric long chairs on foredeck TV 40", in the saloon Bose Lifestyle 535 5.1 Soundtouch Hi-fi system + Player DVD Fore sun deck in Diamante Snow Piping Espresso upholstery 12 V / 220 V inverter - 2000 VA 11 KVA 220 V / 50 Hz Generator Indoor faux leather accents on countertops Teak cockpit table Hardtop table convertible into sunpad (electrical) 2 Screens GARMIN 17" at the pilot station Single GARMIN VHF coupled to the AIS receiver system GARMIN Radar Wifi connection module Rear camera	1.041.117

		EXCLUSIVE TRIM LEVEL 2019	1 1	1
-F	19E3B	Foredeck and catwalks in teak 2 LED lights integrated to the foredeck Electric long chairs on foredeck TV 40", in the saloon Bose Lifestyle 535 5.1 Soundtouch Hi-fi system + Player DVD Fore sun deck in Diamante Snow Piping Espresso upholstery 12 V / 220 V inverter - 2000 VA 11 KVA 220 V / 50 Hz Generator Indoor faux leather accents on countertops Teak cockpit table Hardtop table convertible into sunpad (electrical) 2 Screens GARMIN 17" at the pilot station Single GARMIN VHF coupled to the AIS receiver system GARMIN Radar Wifi connection module Rear camera Hydraulic swim platform Dinghy craddle integrated to the platform Single station bow thruster		1 260 500
		OPTIONS		1.369.509
		MOORING AND ANCHOR LINES		
ВА	H02	ELECTRICAL CAPSTAN		36.569
BA	M1101	MOORING/ANCHORING KIT		47.239
		EXTERIOR LAYOUT		
BE	C40	RETRACTABLE ELECTRIC SUN AWNING		54.698
BE	D1562	BLACK SUNWORKER HARD TOP SHADING PANEL		39.262
BE	D1862	BLACK SUNWORKER FOREDECK SHADING PANEL		41.334
BE	E53	GANGWAY DOOR		19.890
BE	FB136	GRAPHITE COCKPIT AFTCLOSING		61.742
BE	H5163	PROTECTIVE COVER FOR OUTSIDE CUSHIONS	EXP	22.428
BE	M20	AFT GALLEY UNIT		118.926
BE	P07	INTEGRATED HYDRAULIC GANGWAY		348.593
DO	DDOCO	EXTERIOR CUSHIONS SUNWORKER BLACK EXTERIOR WHEELHOUSE CURTAINS		00.007
BS BS	RB362 S2167	UPGRADED MULL STONE EXTERIOR UPHOLSTERY		29.887 31.959
BS	S2167	EXTERNAL UPHOLSTERY PVC MARLIN IVORY & TAUPE LUXE		13.933
БО	32103	STEERING SYSTEMS		10.333
D0	P0101	1 CONTROL STATION BOWTHRUSTER		78.006
D0	S01	GYROSCOPIC STABILIZER SEAKEEPER		1.021.434
		INTERIOR WATER CIRCUIT		
ΕI	J09	DESALINATOR 95L/H 230V/24V		169.790
		ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES		
FA	A11	220 V SHORE POWER WITH AUTOMATIC RETRACTABLE REEL		71.273
FA	G34	17,5KVA 220V/50HZ GENSET		58.323
		NAVIGATION LIGHTS	1 1	
FN	B03	DECK SEARCHLIGHT UNDERWATER LIGHT		6.423
FN	B05	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCES		34.911
IA	A02	HARDTOP REFRIGERATOR 30L		8.495
IA	C04	WINE CABINET 220V		14.296
IA	1032	FREZZER ICE MAKER 220V 50HZ		26.986
IA	L03	220V/50HZ WASHING MACHINE AND TUMBLE DRYER		22.946
IA	L21F	DISHWASHER (9 SETS) 230V-50HZ		18.077
IA	O02F	CENTRAL VACUUM CLEANER		12.587
		HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONNING SYSTEMS		
IC	H01IF	HEATING WITH WATER CIRCULATION		156.841
IC	H01SK	HEATING WITH WATER CIRCULATION IN THE CREW CABIN 2KW MEDITERRANEAN CHILLED WATER AIR CONDITIONING 66KBTU 220V50HZ		9.582
IC	K13	TROPICAL CHILLED WATER AIR CONDITIONING 66KBTU 220V50HZ		560.546
IC IC	K16 Z73	CHILLED WATER AIR CONDITIONING 84RB10 220V50HZ		566.347 32.787
Ю	۷۱۵	INTERIOR EQUIPMENT	L	J 32.787
II	A1700	YACHT CASE - TABLEWARE	EXP	9.738
II	102	SAFE		5.490
	- -	CUSHIONS		330
IS	B02	SET OF INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR PILLOWS FOR DECORATION		27.608
IS	D001	CARPET TAUPE		2.693
IS	D002	CARPET BERBER DUNE		27.711

MONTE CARLO 6 S

IS	H21	COGNAC BESENZONI PILOT SEAT WITH INTEGRATED CONTROLS		127.006
		FUEL CIRCUIT		
MC	B04	COMMUTABLE DIESEL FILTER		108.877
		PROPULSION - SOUNDPROOFING	•	
MP	G03	EXTRA ZEUS JOYSTICK IN COCKPIT		78.006
		HULL STRUCTURE		
PB	C63	COQUE BLEU AQUA - BLANC(9010)		53.454
PB	C64	COQUE BLEU GRIS - BLANC(9010)		53.454
PB	P00	METALLIC HULL PAINT		371.902
		HI-FI / TV		
RH	H07	FUSION LOUDSPEAKERS + REMOTE CONTROL ON FORWARD SUNDECK		9.945
RH	M50	PRE-WIRING FOR SATELLITE TV RECEPTION		2.673
RH	32B9	32" TV LED + DVD&MP3 PLAYER IN OWNER'S CABIN		34.186
		NAVIGATION INSTRUMENTS		
RN	A3303	FICTIVE SATELLITE RECEPTION		27.142
RN	A59	ENGINE COMPARTMENT CAMERA		8.909
RN	T37	GIROUETTE ANEMO GARMIN ULTRAS		11.395
		OPENING GLAZING ROOF VENTILATION		
VR	M01	PORTHOLE MOSQUITO SCREENS		52.729
		OPENING GLAZING WHEELHOUSE VENTILATION		
VT	S11	ELECTRIC WHEELHOUSE VENITIAN BLINDS		48.068
		INTERIOR JOINERY		
WI	C60	SOLID WOOD SLATTED WHEELHOUSE FLOOR		27.711
		SERVICES		
XS	E92B1	WILLIAMS 325 TURBOJET TENDER WHITE	EXP	422.784

Date generation 16.08.2018